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(Thousands $)

Expenditures To Date
(Thousands  $)

17 US 301 (N of CR 232 to N of NW 110th Road) Sun 8/1/10 Wed 11/30/11 8000 10055 8425
1 Construction    (Impact Fee Reimbursement Only) Sun 8/1/10 Wed 11/30/11 7684 10055 8425

10 C-470 (@ I-75 Interchange) (SCRAP) Fri 4/1/11 Tue 3/27/12 231 140 137
1 Design Fri 4/1/11 Fri 9/30/11 20 11 10
2 Construction Mon 2/20/12 Tue 3/27/12 211 129 127

11 CR 673 (US 301 west 4500') (SCRAP, CIT & Developer) Fri 4/1/11 Mon 4/30/12 604 604 542
1 Design Fri 4/1/11 Fri 9/30/11 14 14 12
2 Construction Mon 12/5/11 Mon 4/30/12 590 590 530
3 CR 209 Reconstruction (CR 214 to C-462) Fri 9/2/11 Wed 5/30/12 775 663 649
1 Design Fri 9/2/11 Wed 11/30/11 15 35 25
2 Construction Mon 2/6/12 Wed 5/30/12 760 638 624
9 Langley Turn Lanes (US 301) Tue 3/1/11 Tue 7/31/12 509 509 449
1 Design Tue 3/1/11 Mon 10/31/11 62 62 62
2 Construction Mon 2/20/12 Tue 7/31/12 447 447 387

12 C-466 Phase IV (M&R C-475 to CR 209) (CIGP) Fri 4/30/10 Tue 7/31/12 1891 1747 1657
3 Design Fri 4/30/10 Fri 9/30/11 66 66 55
2 PES Fri 4/30/10 Mon 10/31/11 200 200 183
1 Construction Tue 1/31/12 Tue 7/31/12 1625 1481 1419
4 Pavement Management (Rehabilitation) Fri 9/2/11 Wed 8/15/12 1763 1741 1299
1 Design Fri 9/2/11 Fri 12/30/11 22 0 21
2 Bid Thu 12/15/11 Mon 2/20/12 0 0 0
3 Construction Tue 4/3/12 Wed 8/15/12 1741 1741 1278
6 Pavement Management (Preservation) Fri 9/2/11 Wed 8/15/12 684 637 544
1 Design Fri 9/2/11 Fri 12/30/11 22 0 1
2 Bid Thu 12/15/11 Mon 2/20/12 0 0 0
3 Construction Tue 4/3/12 Wed 8/15/12 0 637 543
2 Pavement Marking Thu 5/22/08 Sat 9/15/12 250 200 220
2 Inspections Thu 5/22/08 Thu 5/22/08 0 0 0
1 Bid Thu 12/15/11 Tue 2/28/12 0 0 0
3 Construction Wed 4/4/12 Sat 9/15/12 250 200 220

13 Panacoochee Retreats Drainage Improvements & Resurfacing (CDBG) Mon 4/19/10 Sun 9/30/12 970 779 389
1 Design/Permitting Mon 4/19/10 Wed 8/31/11 95 95 27
2 Construction Wed 1/25/12 Sun 9/30/12 875 684 362
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1 C-48 Mill and Resurface (SCRAP) Wed 2/1/12 Fri 5/31/13 580 0 0
1 Design Wed 2/1/12 Fri 6/15/12 0 0 0
2 Right of Way Acquisition Mon 10/1/12 Mon 10/1/12 0 0 0
3 Construction Thu 11/1/12 Fri 5/31/13 580 0 0
7 C-469 Mill and Resurface (CIGP) Wed 10/26/11 Fri 5/31/13 2850 120 112
1 Design Wed 10/26/11 Wed 6/6/12 120 120 112
2 Bid Mon 8/13/12 Wed 9/19/12 0 0 0
3 Construction Mon 10/1/12 Fri 5/31/13 2730 0 0

14 C-466A (Phase III) west of Powell Road to US 301 Mon 11/1/10 Sat 3/15/14 7628 999 939
1 Design/Testing Mon 11/1/10 Fri 12/30/11 480 480 452
2 Right-of-way Acquisition/Company Tue 11/8/11 Mon 2/18/13 2480 519 487
3 Construction Fri 3/15/13 Sat 3/15/14 4688 0 0
8 C-462 Widen (2 to 3 lanes) Tue 2/14/12 Mon 9/15/14 7300 598 220
1 Design Tue 2/14/12 Thu 2/14/13 600 598 220
2 Right-of-Way Thu 11/15/12 Mon 8/5/13 900 0 0
3 Construction Sun 9/15/13 Mon 9/15/14 5800 0 0
5 C-466W Phase V (CR 209 to US 301) Widen (2 to 3 lanes) Wed 5/23/12 Wed 9/30/15 4400 450 9
1 Design Wed 5/23/12 Wed 5/15/13 450 0 9
2 Right-of-Way Fri 3/1/13 Tue 7/1/14 2100 0 0
3 Construction Wed 10/1/14 Wed 9/30/15 3500 0 0

15 CR 468 (4 Lane) Tue 4/17/07 Mon 2/29/16 23980 4201 4209
1 Design/Permitting/Wetland Mitigation Tue 4/17/07 Wed 8/1/12 3560 1601 1588
3 Right-of-Way Acquisition Tue 4/17/07 Mon 10/15/12 4520 2600 2606
2 Construction Fri 8/1/14 Mon 2/29/16 9100 0 15

16 C-468 Turnpike Interchange Fri 6/27/08 Mon 2/29/16 12901 0 830
2 PD&E Fri 6/27/08 Fri 6/27/08 727 0 727
3 Design Fri 6/27/08 Fri 6/27/08 2000 0 0
4 Right of Way Acquisition Fri 6/27/08 Fri 6/27/08 829 0 103
5 Construction Fri 6/27/08 Fri 6/27/08 0 0 0
1 Construction/CEI/Testing Fri 8/1/14 Mon 2/29/16 9345 0 0
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